## Consultee Comment for planning application 20/00475/F

Application Number	20/00475/F	
Location	Bicester Heritage Buckingham Road Bicester OX26 5HA	
Proposal	Variation of conditions 1 (approved plans) $\&$ 3 (use of buildings) of $19/02275/F$ - to allow the B1(a) (Business) use at the New Technical Site	
Case Officer	Rebekah Morgan	
Organisation	Clerk to Launton PC	
Name	Mrs Jane Olds	
Address	13 Oak Close Bicester OX26 3XD	
Type of Comment	Comment	
Туре		
Comments	20/00475/F at Bicester H conditions 1 (approved pl	n 5 March and considered planning application reference eritage, Buckingham Road, Bicester, OX26 5HA for "Variation of ans) & 3 (use of buildings) of 19/02275/F - to allow the B1(a) v Technical Site" at the meeting. The Council had no objections or

comments on the application. I trust that this is of help to you.

**Received Date** 

09/03/2020 11:45:36

**Attachments**